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1º 85 ESP19600327 MEOQUI, Fco. Javier M50 NAVARRA 01:20:46
2º 28 ESP19581108 RUIZ, Jose J. M50 ARAGONESA 0
3º 39 ESP19630903 DESCALZO, Salvador M50 C. MANCHEGA a 15
4º 57 ESP19630715 VIANA, Pedro M50 CATALANA a 15
5º 44 ESP19621006 ESTAÑOL, Jaime M50 CATALANA a 32
6º 69 ESP19621026 CREMADES, Pascual M50 MURCIANA a 32
7º 52 ESP19621113 RAMÍREZ, Adriano M50 CATALANA a 32
8º 26 ESP19620516 GARCÍA, Luis Alberto M50 ARAGONESA a 01:01
9º 17 ESP19611223 NOGALES, Manuel M50 ANDALUZA a 01:01

10º 144 ESP19521021 MITXELENA, Luciano M60 NAVARRA a 01:01
11º 125 ESP19500603 NAVARRO, Rafael M60 C. LEONESA a 01:01
12º 54 ESP19590712 SABATÉR, Jordi M50 CATALANA a 01:04
13º 47 ESP19590625 MENGUAL, Juan J. M50 CATALANA a 01:04
14º 128 ESP19520127 TERRONES, Antonio M60 CATALANA a 01:08
15º 94 ESP19600507 MARTÍNEZ, Josep A. M50 VALENCIANA a 01:08
16º 6 ESP19620116 CERVÁN, José Jesús M50 ANDALUZA a 01:08
17º 46 ESP19570223 HERNÁNDEZ, Enric M50 CATALANA a 01:08
18º 31 ESP19600309 FONT, Jaime M50 BALEAR a 01:08
19º 135 ESP19531005 BERGARECHE, F. Borja M60 MADRILEÑA a 01:08
20º 97 ESP19611118 ORENGO, Pascual M50 VALENCIANA a 01:08
21º 92 ESP19540910 MARTÍNEZ, Ángel M50 VALENCIANA a 01:08
22º 95 ESP19950131 MEZQUITA, José M50 VALENCIANA a 01:08
23º 62 ESP19611030 ACERO, José M50 MADRILEÑA a 01:08
24º 56 ESP19570822 TORRUBIA, Emilio M50 CATALANA a 01:08
25º 89 ESP19601119 BOU, Álvaro M50 VALENCIANA a 01:08
26º 114 ESP19520329 GÓMEZ, Antonio M60 ANDALUZA a 01:08
27º 9 ESP19620812 CORONADO, Pedro M50 ANDALUZA a 01:08
28º 84 ESP19630927 ZAMORA, José M. M50 MURCIANA a 01:08
29º 134 ESP19490726 RIBES, Rafael M60 VALENCIANA a 01:08
30º 122 ESP19490601 BENITO, Luis M60 ASTURIANA a 01:08
31º 141 ESP19521114 MORALES, Francisco M60 MURCIANA a 01:08
32º 82 ESP19620114 SÁNCHEZ, Juan M50 MURCIANA a 01:08
33º 59 ESP19580717 MARTIÑA, Julio M50 GALLEGA a 01:08
34º 49 ESP19560127 NOCETE, José M50 CATALANA a 01:08
35º 146 ESP19530607 BETRIÁN, Alberto M60 VALENCIANA a 01:08
36º 36 ESP19560103 TRAPIELLO, Juan M50 C. LEONESA a 01:08
37º 14 ESP19610411 MARTÍN, Antonio M50 ANDALUZA a 01:08
38º 61 ESP19630403 REINALDO, Manuel M50 GALLEGA a 01:08
39º 4 ESP19630824 BRAVO, José Antonio M50 ANDALUZA a 01:08
40º 27 ESP19601220 LANZUELA, Juan M50 ARAGONESA a 01:08
41º 93 ESP19601230 MARTÍNEZ, José Luis M50 VALENCIANA a 01:08
42º 50 ESP19610814 OLMEDILLAS, Federico M50 CATALANA a 01:08
43º 12 ESP19611003 LÓPEZ, Juan José M50 ANDALUZA a 01:08
44º 18 ESP19610329 PÉREZ, Francisco M50 ANDALUZA a 01:08
45º 104 ESP19600910 SUÁREZ, Francisco M50 VALENCIANA a 01:08
46º 87 ESP19630312 ÁLVAREZ, José M. M50 VALENCIANA a 01:08
47º 112 ESP19591120 ORONOZ, Txomin M50 VASCA a 01:08
48º 143 ESP19480405 HINCHADO, Agustín M60 EXTREMEÑA a 01:08
49º 16 ESP19580426 MORENO, Juan M50 ANDALUZA a 01:08
50º 73 ESP19600923 LÓPEZ-DÓRIGA, Jesús M. M50 MURCIANA a 01:13
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51º 11 ESP19570407 FERNÁNDEZ, Ramón M50 ANDALUZA a 01:38
52º 72 ESP19630902 LÓPEZ, Lorenzo M50 MURCIANA a 03:57
53º 51 ESP19620906 PÉREZ, José M50 CATALANA a 03:57
54º 102 ESP19600127 SANCHÍS, José L. M50 VALENCIANA a 03:57
55º 77 ESP19601218 MARTÍNEZ, Andrés M50 MURCIANA a 03:57
56º 38 ESP19600208 CURTO, Antonio M50 C. MANCHEGA a 03:57
57º 66 ESP19580703 BUENDÍA, Joaquín A. M50 MURCIANA a 03:57
58º 75 ESP19600119 MADRID, Carmelo M50 MURCIANA a 03:57
59º 65 ESP19611003 HARO, Francisco M50 MADRILEÑA a 03:57
60º 8 ESP19620327 CORBACHO, Cayetano M50 ANDALUZA a 03:57
61º 99 ESP19550719 PRATS, José Valeriano M50 VALENCIANA a 03:57
62º 64 ESP19580623 GONZÁLEZ-B., Juan A. M50 MADRILEÑA a 03:57
63º 132 ESP19560817 PEREZ, Jose L. M50 ARAGONESA a 03:57
64º 137 ESP19500817 DÍAZ, Justo M60 MADRILEÑA a 03:57
65º 150 ESP19531214 SARMIENTO, José L. M60 VALENCIANA a 03:57
66º 25 ESP19540624 ARGUDO, Juan M50 ARAGONESA a 04:01
67º 90 ESP19590920 GANGA, Francisco M50 VALENCIANA a 04:01
68º 117 ESP19511019 NIETO, Antonio M60 ANDALUZA a 04:01
69º 7 ESP19570109 CONDE, Pedro M50 ANDALUZA a 06:33
70º 55 ESP19621002 TORRES, Jordi M50 CATALANA a 06:33
71º 109 ESP19571014 IBAÑEZ, Alejandro M50 VASCA a 06:33
72º 131 ESP19480113 MAYA, Cristóbal M60 CATALANA a 06:33
73º 88 ESP19610226 BERNIA, Salvador M50 VALENCIANA a 06:33
74º 41 ESP19590331 CASADO, José M50 CATALANA a 06:33
75º 43 ESP19540116 DE DIOS, Juan José M50 CATALANA a 06:33
76º 2 ESP19590806 AGUILERA, José A. M50 ANDALUZA a 06:33
77º 67 ESP19581103 CÁNOVAS, Antonio M50 MURCIANA a 06:33
78º 101 ESP19590417 RUBIO, José M50 VALENCIANA a 06:33
79º 70 ESP19610917 CUTILLAS, José M50 MURCIANA a 06:33
80º 91 ESP19581105 GIL, José María M50 VALENCIANA a 06:33
81º 33 ESP19620703 DE LA HOZ, José A. M50 C. LEONESA a 06:33
82º 5 ESP19571228 CEBOLLA, Luis Aurelio M50 ANDALUZA a 06:33
83º 34 ESP19551030 GARCÍA, Fabián M50 C. LEONESA a 06:33
84º 121 ESP19500201 ÁLVAREZ, Fco. Javier M60 ASTURIANA a 06:33
85º 130 ESP19491019 HERNÁNDEZ, Juan M60 CATALANA a 06:33
86º 86 ESP19590508 GONZÁLEZ, Rolando M50 RIOJANA a 06:33
87º 100 ESP19631107 ROSALES, Fco. Joaquín M50 VALENCIANA a 06:33
88º 133 ESP19481013 LAMIKIZ, Luis María M60 VASCA a 06:33
89º 106 ESP19630224 TORRES, Antonio M50 VALENCIANA a 06:33



CTO. ESPAÑA MASTERS 50-60
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Pto Dor Cod.Uci Nombre Cat Equipo Tiempo

Categ.: MASTERS-50
1º 85 ESP19600327 MEOQUI, Fco. Javier 1 NAVARRA 1:20:46
2º 28 ESP19581108 RUIZ, Jose J. 1 ARAGONESA 1:20:46
3º 39 ESP19630903 DESCALZO, Salvador 1 C. MANCHEGA 1:21:01
4º 57 ESP19630715 VIANA, Pedro 1 CATALANA 1:21:01
5º 44 ESP19621006 ESTAÑOL, Jaime 1 CATALANA 1:21:18
6º 69 ESP19621026 CREMADES, Pascual 1 MURCIANA 1:21:18
7º 52 ESP19621113 RAMÍREZ, Adriano 1 CATALANA 1:21:18
8º 26 ESP19620516 GARCÍA, Luis Alberto 1 ARAGONESA 1:21:47
9º 17 ESP19611223 NOGALES, Manuel 1 ANDALUZA 1:21:47

10º 54 ESP19590712 SABATÉR, Jordi 1 CATALANA 1:21:50
11º 47 ESP19590625 MENGUAL, Juan J. 1 CATALANA 1:21:50
12º 94 ESP19600507 MARTÍNEZ, Josep A. 1 VALENCIANA 1:21:54
13º 6 ESP19620116 CERVÁN, José Jesús 1 ANDALUZA 1:21:54
14º 46 ESP19570223 HERNÁNDEZ, Enric 1 CATALANA 1:21:54
15º 31 ESP19600309 FONT, Jaime 1 BALEAR 1:21:54
16º 97 ESP19611118 ORENGO, Pascual 1 VALENCIANA 1:21:54
17º 92 ESP19540910 MARTÍNEZ, Ángel 1 VALENCIANA 1:21:54
18º 95 ESP19950131 MEZQUITA, José 1 VALENCIANA 1:21:54
19º 62 ESP19611030 ACERO, José 1 MADRILEÑA 1:21:54
20º 56 ESP19570822 TORRUBIA, Emilio 1 CATALANA 1:21:54
21º 89 ESP19601119 BOU, Álvaro 1 VALENCIANA 1:21:54
22º 9 ESP19620812 CORONADO, Pedro 1 ANDALUZA 1:21:54
23º 84 ESP19630927 ZAMORA, José M. 1 MURCIANA 1:21:54
24º 82 ESP19620114 SÁNCHEZ, Juan 1 MURCIANA 1:21:54
25º 59 ESP19580717 MARTIÑA, Julio 1 GALLEGA 1:21:54
26º 49 ESP19560127 NOCETE, José 1 CATALANA 1:21:54
27º 36 ESP19560103 TRAPIELLO, Juan 1 C. LEONESA 1:21:54
28º 14 ESP19610411 MARTÍN, Antonio 1 ANDALUZA 1:21:54
29º 61 ESP19630403 REINALDO, Manuel 1 GALLEGA 1:21:54
30º 4 ESP19630824 BRAVO, José Antonio 1 ANDALUZA 1:21:54
31º 27 ESP19601220 LANZUELA, Juan 1 ARAGONESA 1:21:54
32º 93 ESP19601230 MARTÍNEZ, José Luis 1 VALENCIANA 1:21:54
33º 50 ESP19610814 OLMEDILLAS, Federico 1 CATALANA 1:21:54
34º 12 ESP19611003 LÓPEZ, Juan José 1 ANDALUZA 1:21:54
35º 18 ESP19610329 PÉREZ, Francisco 1 ANDALUZA 1:21:54
36º 104 ESP19600910 SUÁREZ, Francisco 1 VALENCIANA 1:21:54
37º 87 ESP19630312 ÁLVAREZ, José M. 1 VALENCIANA 1:21:54
38º 112 ESP19591120 ORONOZ, Txomin 1 VASCA 1:21:54
39º 16 ESP19580426 MORENO, Juan 1 ANDALUZA 1:21:54
40º 73 ESP19600923 LÓPEZ-DÓRIGA, Jesús M. 1 MURCIANA 1:21:59
41º 11 ESP19570407 FERNÁNDEZ, Ramón 1 ANDALUZA 1:22:24
42º 72 ESP19630902 LÓPEZ, Lorenzo 1 MURCIANA 1:24:43
43º 51 ESP19620906 PÉREZ, José 1 CATALANA 1:24:43
44º 102 ESP19600127 SANCHÍS, José L. 1 VALENCIANA 1:24:43
45º 77 ESP19601218 MARTÍNEZ, Andrés 1 MURCIANA 1:24:43
46º 38 ESP19600208 CURTO, Antonio 1 C. MANCHEGA 1:24:43
47º 66 ESP19580703 BUENDÍA, Joaquín A. 1 MURCIANA 1:24:43
48º 75 ESP19600119 MADRID, Carmelo 1 MURCIANA 1:24:43
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49º 65 ESP19611003 HARO, Francisco 1 MADRILEÑA 1:24:43
50º 8 ESP19620327 CORBACHO, Cayetano 1 ANDALUZA 1:24:43
51º 99 ESP19550719 PRATS, José Valeriano 1 VALENCIANA 1:24:43
52º 64 ESP19580623 GONZÁLEZ-B., Juan A. 1 MADRILEÑA 1:24:43
53º 132 ESP19560817 PEREZ, Jose L. 1 ARAGONESA 1:24:43
54º 25 ESP19540624 ARGUDO, Juan 1 ARAGONESA 1:24:47
55º 90 ESP19590920 GANGA, Francisco 1 VALENCIANA 1:24:47
56º 7 ESP19570109 CONDE, Pedro 1 ANDALUZA 1:27:19
57º 55 ESP19621002 TORRES, Jordi 1 CATALANA 1:27:19
58º 109 ESP19571014 IBAÑEZ, Alejandro 1 VASCA 1:27:19
59º 88 ESP19610226 BERNIA, Salvador 1 VALENCIANA 1:27:19
60º 41 ESP19590331 CASADO, José 1 CATALANA 1:27:19
61º 43 ESP19540116 DE DIOS, Juan José 1 CATALANA 1:27:19
62º 2 ESP19590806 AGUILERA, José A. 1 ANDALUZA 1:27:19
63º 67 ESP19581103 CÁNOVAS, Antonio 1 MURCIANA 1:27:19
64º 101 ESP19590417 RUBIO, José 1 VALENCIANA 1:27:19
65º 70 ESP19610917 CUTILLAS, José 1 MURCIANA 1:27:19
66º 91 ESP19581105 GIL, José María 1 VALENCIANA 1:27:19
67º 33 ESP19620703 DE LA HOZ, José A. 1 C. LEONESA 1:27:19
68º 5 ESP19571228 CEBOLLA, Luis Aurelio 1 ANDALUZA 1:27:19
69º 34 ESP19551030 GARCÍA, Fabián 1 C. LEONESA 1:27:19
70º 86 ESP19590508 GONZÁLEZ, Rolando 1 RIOJANA 1:27:19
71º 100 ESP19631107 ROSALES, Fco. Joaquín 1 VALENCIANA 1:27:19
72º 106 ESP19630224 TORRES, Antonio 1 VALENCIANA 1:27:19

Categ.: MASTERS-60
1º 144 ESP19521021 MITXELENA, Luciano 2 NAVARRA 1:21:47
2º 125 ESP19500603 NAVARRO, Rafael 2 C. LEONESA 1:21:47
3º 128 ESP19520127 TERRONES, Antonio 2 CATALANA 1:21:54
4º 135 ESP19531005 BERGARECHE, F. Borja 2 MADRILEÑA 1:21:54
5º 114 ESP19520329 GÓMEZ, Antonio 2 ANDALUZA 1:21:54
6º 134 ESP19490726 RIBES, Rafael 2 VALENCIANA 1:21:54
7º 122 ESP19490601 BENITO, Luis 2 ASTURIANA 1:21:54
8º 141 ESP19521114 MORALES, Francisco 2 MURCIANA 1:21:54
9º 146 ESP19530607 BETRIÁN, Alberto 2 VALENCIANA 1:21:54

10º 143 ESP19480405 HINCHADO, Agustín 2 EXTREMEÑA 1:21:54
11º 137 ESP19500817 DÍAZ, Justo 2 MADRILEÑA 1:24:43
12º 150 ESP19531214 SARMIENTO, José L. 2 VALENCIANA 1:24:43
13º 117 ESP19511019 NIETO, Antonio 2 ANDALUZA 1:24:47
14º 131 ESP19480113 MAYA, Cristóbal 2 CATALANA 1:27:19
15º 121 ESP19500201 ÁLVAREZ, Fco. Javier 2 ASTURIANA 1:27:19
16º 130 ESP19491019 HERNÁNDEZ, Juan 2 CATALANA 1:27:19
17º 133 ESP19481013 LAMIKIZ, Luis María 2 VASCA 1:27:19
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